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=] Stenski prikljucki hN.N.rih spojk s priklju¢nicamil.D. 7.2

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Distributor for wall mountable with coupling DN7.2
Sifra: 107272RIE

Kratek opis Tehnicne Specifikacije
Min. sobna temperatura 20
Distributor for wall mounting with quick-connect couplings [°C]
I.D. 7.2, Bright brass, G 1/2 IT, Operating pressure 0 - 35 bar Min. temperatura medija 20
1, 2 or 3-way distributor pieces made of brass with a bare [°C]
metal surface, pre-assembled with quick disconnect Brass with a bare metal
. Ohisje
coupling DN 7.2. surface
Available with threaded connection inside or outside or Povezava G1/21T
nipple for adaptation into an existing quick disconnect DN 7.2, brass with a
coupling DN 7.2 to DN 7.8. Spojke bare metal surface, G
1/2 ET
. Industrial adhesives,
Tesnilo ;
medium strength
Industrial adhesives,
Varovaka

medium strength

Sestava distributerja

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
Visina [mm]

Max. sobna temperatura
[°C]

Max. temperatura medija
[°C]

Premer [mm]

5 x G 1/2 outlets
35
57.0

100

100
113.0
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